
CAMPUS PLANNING COMMITTEE 

2017/2018 
 

07.25.17 

Term beginning 08.20.17 

 

 

 

 

   Term 

Expiration 

EX-OFFICIO:    

Mr. John Wilhelm 
(CHAIR) 

johnwilhelm@creighton.edu  Vice President for Administration  

Mr. Tim Norton  timnorton@creighton.edu  Asst. VP for Facilities Management  

    

VICE PRESIDENTIAL REPRESENTATIVES:   
Ms. Tricia Sharrar   sharrar@creighton.edu  Academic Affairs  

Mr. Richard J. McAuliffe   rmcaulif@creighton.edu Administration  

Mr. James Jansen, J.D.   jimjansen@creighton.edu  General Counsel  

Mr. James Bothmer jbothmer@creighton.edu  Health Sciences  

Mr. Mike Donner   donner@creighton.edu Information Technology  

Dr. Tanya Winegard   tanyawinegard@creighton.edu Student Life  

Mr. Kyle Lierk   kylelierk@creighton.edu  Mission and Ministry  

Mr. Matt Gerard   matthewgerard@creighton.edu   University Relations  

Ms. Tara McGuire taramcguire@creighton.edu  Finance  

  

  

THREE ELECTED FACULTY MEMBERS: (3-yr. term) 

Dr. Harsh Chauhan, Ph.D. harshchauhan@creighton.edu  Pharmacy 8-20-2019 

Dr. Samantha Senda-Cook SamanthaSenda-Cook@creighton.edu  College of Arts & Sciences 8-20-2020 

Dr. Julie Manz jmanz@creighton.edu College of Nursing 8-20-2018 

    

TWO STAFF MEMBERS ELECTED BY STAFF ADVISORY COUNCIL: (3-yr. term) 

(One from west campus, one from east campus) 

Robert Johnson  RobertJohnson2@creighton.edu  Residence Hall Housing Services 8-20-2018 

Joann Crinklaw joanncrinklaw@creighton.edu  Pharmacy and Health Professions  8-20-2019 

  

TWO STUDENTS ELECTED BY CREIGHTON STUDENTS UNION (one undergraduate, one 

professional):   
Nick Mathy   NicholasMathy@creighton.edu   School of Medicine 8-20-2020 

Kaitlin Carlson   KaitlinCarlson@creighton.edu  College of Arts & Sciences 8-20-2020 

    

ONE ALUMNUS/A RECOMMENDED BY NATIONAL ALUMNI BOARD: (3-yr. term) 

Paul LaFave, BSBA ‘87  208 South 88th Street  

Omaha, NE 68114 

(402) 390-9752 

8-20-2020 

    

ARCHITECT: 
Mr. Tim Holland tholland@hba1.com  Holland Basham Architects 

119 South 49th St. 

Omaha, NE  68132 

(402) 551-0800 
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